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AAPG Honors & Award Nomination Form      
for      
(nominee’s name)

Distinguished Service Award

Presented to members:

“who have distinguished themselves in singular and beneficial long-term service to AAPG.”

Restrictions:

More than one member of the Association may be considered for this award in any one year, but Honorary Members generally should be excluded.

Guidelines: (long-term, meaningful, specific rather than general service)
Associate level (Association Officer, Divisions, HoD, AC, Committee Chair, etc)
	1.
	     

	2.
	     

	3.
	     

	4.
	     

	5.
	     


Section level (Officer, etc)
	1.
	     

	2.
	     

	3.
	     

	4.
	     

	5.
	     


Region level

	1.
	     

	2.
	     

	3.
	     

	4.
	     

	5.
	     


Additional comments and supporting material:

     
Submitted by:      
Date:      
Phone:      
Fax:      
E-mail:      

      (Organization)
	Save this form. If you have yet to save your information please select Save As … in the File menu and change the name of the document. At any time you may save this form and return to it to finish your information. 

Upon completion save your document then send your nomination to Linda Burris at AAPG Headquarters using one of the following options: 

	Print your saved document and mail to: 
AAPG 
P.O. Box 979 
Tulsa, OK 74101-0979 USA
	Attach your saved document to an email to: 
lburris@aapg.org
	Print your saved document and fax to: 
+1.918.560.2626


Before completing this form access Save As … in the file menu and change the name of the document. You may tab through the fields or click in each one to complete the information. At any time you may save this form and return to it to finish your information.











